No.1505
TORQUE WRENCH
■ TORQUE WRENCH
TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET TYPE
TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET TYPE
 (DIGITAL READING)
TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET TYPE
 (FOR BOTH OF R&L HAND THREADS)

3/4
TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET TYPE (DIGITAL READING)
Model
Torque Range
Min-Max
(N.m)
Increments
Sq. Drive
A
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg) Case Size
B H T L
T2MN6 1～ 6 0.1 6.35 24.0 18.3 10.4 222 0.26 305×97×70
T2MN13 3～ 13 0.2 6.35 24.0 18.3 10.4 253 0.29 305×97×70
T3MN20 4～ 20 0.2 9.5 24.0 21.5 10.4 253 0.30 305×97×70
T3MN50 10～ 50 0.5 9.5 36.0 26.4 14.0 308 0.52 355×97×70
T4MN50 10～ 50 0.5 12.7 36.0 30.4 14.0 308 0.55 355×97×70
T3MN100 20～100 1   9.5 36.0 26.4 14.0 387 0.75 505×97×70
T4MN100 20～100 1 12.7 36.0 30.4 14.0 387 0.77 505×97×70
T4MN140 30～140 1 12.7 36.0 30.4 14.0 450 0.82 505×97×70
T4MN200 40～200 2 12.7 45.2 34.0 17.8 526 1.40 765×97×70
T4MN300 60～300 2 12.7 45.2 34.0 17.8 716 1.88 765×97×70
T6MN300 60～300 2 19.0 45.2 41.5 17.8 716 1.89 765×97×70
TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET TYPE (DIGITAL READING) is for tightening bolts/nuts.
Prevents unintended alteration of setting torque owing to independent handle and setting knob.
Prevents mistake in torque setting as torque value can be indicated in self explanatory digits.

sq.dr
3/4
TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET TYPE (DIGITAL READING WITH SOCKET HOLD)
Model
Capacity Torque
Range
(N・m)
 Min. ～ Max.
Increments Unit
Sq. Drive
A
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg) Case Size
B H T L
T3MN20H  4 ～ 20 0.2 N・m 9.5 24.0 21.4 10.4 253 0.30 355 × 97 × 75
T3MN50H 10 ～ 50 0.5 N・m 9.5 36.0 26.3 10.4 303 0.52 355 × 97 × 75
T4MN50H 10 ～ 50 0.5 N・m 12.7 36.0 30.0 14.0 303 0.55 355 × 97 × 75
T3MN100H 20 ～ 100 1 N・m 9.5 36.0 26.3 10.4 387 0.75 505 × 97 × 75
T4MN100H 20 ～ 100 1 N・m 12.7 36.0 30.0 14.0 387 0.77 505 × 97 × 75
T4MN140H 30 ～ 140 1 N・m 12.7 36.0 30.0 14.0 450 0.82 505 × 97 × 75
T4MN200H 40 ～ 200 2 N・m 12.7 45.2 34.0 17.8 526 1.33 765 × 97 × 75
T4MN300H 60 ～ 300 2 N・m 12.7 45.2 34.0 17.8 716 1.84 765 × 97 × 75
T6MN300H 60 ～ 300 2 N・m 19.0 45.2 40.5 17.8 716 1.85 765 × 97 × 75
TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET TYPE (DIGITAL READING WITH SOCKET HOLD) is for tightening bolts/nuts.
Prevents unintended alteration of setting torque owing to independent handle and setting knob.
Prevents mistake in torque setting as torque value can be indecated in self explanatory digits.

 ●  Repeated Accuracy: ± 3%
 ●  Load direction: to right (clockwise) direction only.
Model
Capacity Torque
Range
(N・m)
 Min. ～ Max.
Increments Unit Handle
Type
Sq. Drive
A
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg) Case Size
B H T L
T6L420N 60 ～ 420 2 N・m Ⅰ 19.0 54 42.7 21.0 950 3.3 1,050 × 105 × 80
T6L700N 100 ～ 700 5 N・m Ⅱ 19.0 68 49.5 27.5 1314 6.2 1,200 × 180 × 98
T8L850N 100 ～ 850 5 N・m Ⅱ 25.4 76 58.0 29.0 1388 8.5 1,200 × 180 × 98
T8L1000N 100 ～ 1,000 5 N・m Ⅱ 25.4 76 58.0 29.0 1538 8.8 1,200 × 180 × 98
T8L1400N 200 ～ 1,400 10 N・m Ⅱ 25.4 87 61.0 32.5 1844 14.0 1,200 × 180 × 98
T8L2100N 700 ～ 2,100 10 N・m Ⅱ 25.4 87 61.0 32.5 2064 19.5 1,770 × 176 × 90
TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET TYPE is for tightening bolts/nuts.
When reaching the preset torque, the wrench makes a click sound as well as light retroaction.
CW
T8L1000N

T4MN100R
T4MN140R
T4MN200R
Model
Capacity Torque
Range
(N・m)
 Min. ～ Max.
Increments Unit
Sq. Drive
A
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg) Case Size
B H T L
T4MN100R 20 ～ 100 1 N・m 12.7 36.0 49.2 14.0 387 0.83 480 × 78 × 49
T4MN140R 30 ～ 140 1 N・m 12.7 36.0 49.2 14.0 450 0.88 480 × 78 × 49
T4MN200R 40 ～ 200 2 N・m 12.7 45.2 52.7 20.5 526 1.42 625 × 78 × 59
T6MN300R 60 ～ 300 2 N・m 19.0 45.2 65.2 20.5 716 1.96 795 × 105 × 80
TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET TYPE (DIGITAL READING FOR BOTH OF R&L HAND THREADS) is for
tightening bolts/nuts.
When reaching preset torque, the wrench makes a click sound as well as a light retroaction.

T6L700NR
T6L420NR
Model
Capacity Torque
Range
(N・m)
 Min. ～ Max.
Increments Unit Handle
Type
Sq. Drive
A
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Weight
(kg) Case Size
B H T L
T6L420NR   60 ～ 420 2 N・m Ⅰ 19.0 54 69.2 21.0 950 3.4 1050 × 105 × 80
T6L700NR 100 ～ 700 5 N・m Ⅱ 19.0 68 69.5 27.5 1,314 6.3 1200 × 180 × 98
T6L850NR 100 ～ 850 5 N・m Ⅱ 19.0 76 75.0 29.0 1,388 8.6 1200 × 180 × 98
T8L850NR 100 ～ 850 5 N・m Ⅱ 25.4 76 85.0 29.0 1,538 8.9 1200 × 180 × 98
TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET TYPE (FOR BOTH OF R&L HAND THREADS) is for tightening bolts/nuts.
When reaching preset torque, the wrench makes a click sound as well as a light retroaction.
Need to fl ip the wrench when used for left handed screw.
CW/CCW

Range
(N・m)
 Min. ～ Max.
Increments Unit
Sq. Drive
A
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg) Case Size
B H T L
T2M6   1 ～ 6 0.1 N・m 6.35 24.0 18.3 10.4 211 0.20 305 × 97 × 70
T2M13   3 ～ 13 0.2 N・m 6.35 24.0 18.3 10.4 240 0.25 305 × 97 × 70
T3M20   4 ～ 20 0.2 N・m 9.5 24.0 21.6 10.4 240 0.26 305 × 97 × 70
T3M50 10 ～ 50 0.5 N・m 9.5 36.0 26.4 14.0 291 0.50 355 × 97 × 70
T4M50 10 ～ 50 0.5 N・m 12.7 36.0 30.4 14.0 291 0.68 355 × 97 × 70
T3M100 20 ～ 100 1 N・m 9.5 36.0 26.4 14.0 369 0.51 505 × 97 × 70
T4M100 20 ～ 100 1 N・m 12.7 36.0 30.4 14.0 369 0.69 505 × 97 × 70
T4M140 30 ～ 140 1 N・m 12.7 36.0 30.4 14.0 432 0.81 505 × 97 × 70
T4M200 40 ～ 200 2 N・m 12.7 45.2 34.0 17.8 505 1.40 765 × 97 × 70
T6M300 60 ～ 300 2 N・m 19 45.2 40.5 17.8 696 1.87 765 × 97 × 70
*Hex key (A/F 5mm) is required to set torque.
TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET TYPE (DIGITAL READING) is for tightening bolts/nuts.
Visible Indicator helps to reduce wrong torque setting.

CW
Model
Capacity Torque
Range
(N・m)
 Min. ～ Max.
Unit
Sq. Drive
A
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg) Case Size
B H T L
T2MP6   1 ～    6 N・m 6.35 24.0 18.3 10.4 211 0.19 305 × 97 × 70
T2MP13   3 ～  13 N・m 6.35 24.0 18.3 10.4 240 0.24 305 × 97 × 70
T3MP20   4 ～  20 N・m 9.5 24.0 21.6 10.4 240 0.25 305 × 97 × 70
T3MP50 10 ～  50 N・m 9.5 36.0 26.4 14.0 291 0.49 355 × 97 × 70
T4MP50 10 ～  50 N・m 12.7 36.0 30.4 14.0 291 0.50 355 × 97 × 70
T3MP100 20 ～ 100 N・m 9.5 36.0 26.4 14.0 369 0.67 505 × 97 × 70
T4MP100 20 ～ 100 N・m 12.7 36.0 30.4 14.0 369 0.68 505 × 97 × 70
T4MP140 30 ～ 140 N・m 12.7 36.0 30.4 14.0 432 0.80 505 × 97 × 70
T4MP200 40 ～ 200 N・m 12.7 45.2 34.0 17.8 505 1.39 765 × 97 × 70
T4MP300 60 ～ 300 N・m 12.7 45.2 34.0 17.8 696 1.82 765 × 97 × 70
T6MP300 60 ～ 300 N・m 19.0 45.2 40.5 17.8 696 1.86 765 × 97 × 70
TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET TYPE (TORQUE WRENCH, SINGLE PURPOSE TYPE) is for tightening
bolts/nuts.
This torque wrench is setted in requested torque value.

E
TORQUE WRENCH
14
TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET OPEN END SPANNER
TSP16-17 TSP38-22 TSP55-26 TSP75-29
TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET OPEN END SPANNER is specialized for tightening fl are joints/nut on air
conditioner units.
The torque value is setted by TONE for fl are joints/nuts. (Cannot be changed.)
When reaching preset torque, the wrench makes a clicking sound as well as a light retroaction.
■Contact your distributor periodically to keep the accuracy of
the tools.
Repair･Maintenance
 ■ Standerd Tightening Torque Value for fl are nut
Model Size Flare Size Standerd Tightening
Torque Value
TSP16-17 6.35mm （1/4"） 17mm 16N･m
TSP38-22 9.5mm (3/8") 22mm 38N･m
TSP55-26 12.7mm (1/2") 26mm　* 55N･m
TSP75-29 15.9mm (5/8") 29mm　* 75N･m
*Changed according to New Refrigerent
CW/CCW
Model Capacity Torque
(N・m)

The head of adjustable wrench adopt backrush-less mechanism to fi x the bolt/nut fi rmly.
Visible Indicator helps to reduce wrong torque setting.
Multipule uses in various fi eld, such as for plumbing of air conditioner, automobile and motor-bike,
communicaiton devices or anchor bolt etc.
Regardless of measurement system, these wrenches are adjustable to any type of bolts/nuts.
TMWM25W TMWM100 TMWM150 TMWM150W
Model
Capacity Torque
Range
(N・m)
 Min. ～ Max.
Increments Unit
Dimensions(mm) Weight
(kg) Case Size
D S T L
TMWM15   3 ～ 15 0.2 N･m 49.3 10 ～ 27 9.9 289 0.32 355 × 117 × 70
TMWM25   5 ～ 25 0.2 N･m 49.3 10 ～ 27 9.9 330 0.46 355 × 117 × 70
*1 TMWM25W   5 ～ 25 0.2 N･m 66.8 17 ～ 38 13.3 346 0.55 355 × 117 × 70
TMWM50 10 ～ 50 0.5 N･m 49.3 10 ～ 27 9.9 330 0.46 355 × 117 × 70
*1 TMWM50W 10 ～ 50 0.5 N･m 66.8 17 ～ 38 13.3 346 0.55 355 × 117 × 70
TMWM60 15 ～ 60 0.5 N･m 49.3 10 ～ 27 9.9 330 0.46 355 × 117 × 70
TMWM100 20 ～ 100 1 N･m 66.8 17 ～ 38 13.3 420 0.74 545 × 132 × 70
*1 TMWM100W 20 ～ 100 1 N･m 83.3 27 ～ 48 16.0 438 0.92 545 × 132 × 70
TMWM115 25 ～ 115 1 N･m 66.8 17 ～ 38 13.3 420 0.74 545 × 132 × 70
TMWM150 50 ～ 150 1 N･m 66.8 17 ～ 38 13.3 483 0.82 545 × 132 × 70
*1 TMWM150W 50 ～ 150 1 N･m 83.3 27 ～ 48 16.0 500 1.00 545 × 132 × 70
TMWM200 40 ～ 200 2 N･m 83.3 27 ～ 48 16.0 570 1.51 618 × 130 × 70
Backrush-less mechanism
Divided worms catch the rack on lower jaw firmly.
This mechanism enables not to loosen the wrench.
*1 Model having suffi  x "W" are wider jaws-opening type.